
PROJECT NAME:____Mapleton Sanitary Sewer Rehab Project - Phase II
IN WEST LINN, OR

PROJECT NO. ______PW-11-05
BIDDING DATE: _____ 5-Jul-11 2:00 PM

$25 /SET PLUS $10 IF MAILED

CONTRACTOR ADDRESS/CITY TELEPHONE FAX E-MAIL ADDRESS

1
Michels Corporation        
Attn: David Phelps

Pipe Services Division  
1715 16th St SE             
Salem, OR  97302 503-364-1199 503-391-8317 dphelps@michels.us

2
Attn:  Brie Kidwell 
Contractor Plan Center

14625 SE 82nd Dr       
P.O. Box 477                
Clackamas, OR  97015 503-650-0148 503-650-8273 brie@contractorplancenter.com

3
Shannon M. Smith          
Moore Excavation, Inc.

P.O. Box 30569              
Portland, OR  97294-
3569 503-252-1180 503-252-1730 shannon.smith@themeigroup.com

4

Shannon Merriman            
Tri-City Construction 
Council

20 E. Kennewick Ave.      
Kennewick, WA  99336 (509)582-7424 (509)582-6815 shannonam@owt.com

5

April Fennessey -WA 
Office and Jacquet 
Larrow-Alaska Office      
Integrity Excavating and 
Construction Inc

30204 NE 103rd Ave    Battle 
Ground, WA  98604

WA Office: 360-
687-5061   
Alaska 
Office:907-262-
3258

WA Office:  
360-687-5062   
Alaska Office: 
907-260-3027   integrityexcavation@yahoo.com

6

Laura Heberlein                
Construction Dept Editor 
Seattle DJC 206-622-8272 206-622-7086 laura.heberlein@djc.com



7

Attn: Betty Oden          
Daily Journal of 
Commerce

921 SW Washington St 
Suite 210                        
Portland, OR  97205 503-274-0624 503-274-2616 plancenter@djcoregon.com

8
Jennifer Allen, Estimator   
SAK Construction LLC

4253 Duluth Ave             
Rocklin, CA  95765 916-408-5038 888-893-5986 jallen@sakcon.com

9
Jeff Beck                         
Insituform Tech. Inc

9654 Titan Court           
Littleton, CO  80125 425-503-4295 303-791-7309 jbeck@insituform.com

10
Chuck Howd                       
Bravo Environmental

4927 NW Front Ave        
Portland, OR  97210 503-312-8303 503-261-9900 chowd@bravonw.com
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